GREENFIELD

2114 HWY 92 W
GREENFIELD IA 50849-8235
Phone: 641-743-6113
Phone: 800-247-2090

Fax: 641-743-2306

- SERVICE ORDER: 277950 CL
Closed Date: 5/7/2014

Sold To: 4324715 Ship To: 59699
JEREMY FELDMANN
J&K CONTRACTING
1307 E LINCOLN WAY
AMES IA 50010-6534
Invoice #: 277950 - CL Make: CASE IH
Sold by: CURTIS HIATT Model: 8465
Cust PO: Serial #: MISC
Cust Fleetit: Tag: 12856319
Job Desc: TWINE ARM DOESN'T SWEEP ALL Acres:
THE WAY
Service Order Summary
WO #
429103 SV TWINE ARM $4,867.85
TOTAL INVOICE $4,867.85

Payment Information
JEREMY FELDMANN OPEN A/R $4867.85

X -
Phone: 515-450-6815
Cell Phone:

- CUSTOMER COPY -
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Sold To:

JEREMY FELDMANN
SERVICE ORDER: 277950

GREENFIELD

WO#: 429103 SV TWINE ARM

Comments:

Ordered gearbox cased. Installed new shield on drive shaft. Greased power shaft. Too

k shaft to Glade's to have

turned. R & R clutch hub & disk. R & R plate between disk. Adjusted twine arm gear so would come back to home.
ming plate bent. Straightened. Rebuilt gearbox & installed. R & R slip clutch.
en slip clutch gear &

Adjusting bolt broken. Welded. Top ti
Installed new gears on shaft. R & R 2 sockets on cross shaft. Installed Teflon bushing betwe

back of slip clutch. Added gear lube to gear box. Adjusted twine arm indicator.

Labor:
Description
Customer Labor
Outside Labor
Shop Supplies
Parts:

Qty Vendor Part Number
1.00 CAS 700709856
1.00 CAS 700709858
1.00 CAS 84004291
1.00 CAS 8025637
1.00 CAS 700129404
1.00 CAS 700713757
2.00 CAS 700129405
4,00 CAS 700710945
1.00 CAS 700125029
2.00 CAS 7850720
1.00 CAS 700725112
1.00 CAS 231-1446
1.00 CAS 700725334
1.00 CAS 700725112
8.00 CAS 231-1446
1.00 CAS BOLT-P
1.00 FREIGHT
2.00 CAS B504980

Description
SHIELD
SHIELD
PROTECTOR
SWITCH
HUB
WASHER
DISC

CLUTCH, PLATE

DISC
PINION
CASTING
NUT, LOCK
CAP
CASTING
NUT, LOCK
BOLT BY #
FREIGHT

# 60H CONN LINK

-- CUSTOMER COPY —-
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Total Labor

Bin

W-06-04-05
DR002
DR002
B80OLTS

CHAIN
Total Parts

Tax
Total WO

Price
$118.00
$114.00
$113.00

$22.00
$277.00
$21.75
$288.00
$21.00
$458.00
$76.00
$115.00
$0.41
$9.45
$115.00
$0.41
$4.30
$13.00
$2.65

Amount
$2,070.00

$266.67
$166.25
$2,491.92

Ext. Price
$118.00
$114.00
$113.00

$22.00
$277.00
$21.75
$576.00
$84.00
$458.00
$152.00
$115.00
$0.41
$9.45
$115.00
$3.28
$4.30
$13.00
$5.30

$2,201.49

$174.44
$4,867.85



GREENFIELD

2114 HWY 92 W
GREENFIELD IA 50849-8235
Phone: 641-743-6113
Phone: 800-247-2090

Fax: 641-743-2306

SERVICE ORDER: 348612 CL
Closed Date: 12/26/2014

Sold To: 4324715 Ship To: 59699
JEREMY FELDMANN
J&K CONTRACTING
1307 E LINCOLN WAY
AMES |A 50010-6534
Invoice #: 348612 - CL Make: CASE IH
Sold by: MARY FRANK Model: 8465
Cust PO: Serial #: MISC
Cust Fleeti#: Tag: 12856319
Job Desc: GEAR FOR TWINE ARM-GEARS Acres:
SHEARED
Service Order Summary
WO #
537292 SV GEARS FOR TWINE ARM-GEARS SHEA $1,911.33
TOTAL INVOICE $1,911.33
Payment Information
JEREMY FELDMANN OPEN A/R $1911.33
X
Phone: 515-450-6815
Cell Phone:
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Sold To:

SERVICE ORDER:

GREENFIELD
JEREMY FELDMANN

WO#: 537292 SV GEARS FOR TWINE ARM-GEARS SHEA

Comments:
Checked for damage to gears on twine arm. The one piece was over $700. The other piece is not longer available.

Customer was going to see if he could find repairs. Got twine arm, shatft, jack shaft & gear from salvage yard.
Removed old twine arm & jack shaft. Sanded paint off old shafts to remove them. Did same to salvage parts.
Cleaned bushings & sanded. Installed salvage twine arm, shaft & gear. Straightened top plate & bushings.

Installed. Cleaned bushing. Installed jack shaft & gear. Timed gears. Greased 3 bushings. Installed cylinder.

Adjusted twine knife. Greased baler. R & R actuator for tail gate.

Labor:

Parts:

Qty Vendor Part Number

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

Description

Customer Labor

Shop Supplies

CAS
CAS
CAS

MISC
MISC
FREIGHT
370003
700709986
322358

Description
700115955 SHAFT
700122980 TWINE ARM
FREIGHT

RING, SNAP

SWITCH

WASHER, BELLEVILLE
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Total Labor

Bin

DR024

DR043
Total Parts

Tax
Total WO

Price
$270.00
$472.50

$31.50
$1.30
$15.00
$0.98

Amount
$973.75

$73.03
$1,046.78

Ext. Price
$270.00
$472.50

$31.50
$1.30
$15.00
$0.98

$791.28

$73.27
$1,911.33



